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Aaron Aljets RS&H Airport Planning | Civil Engineering NONE aaron.aljets@rsandh.com 1745 Indianwood Circle, Suite 265 Maumee MI 48150 7347763578

John Baer Woolpert Engineering  7635 Interactive Way Indianapolis IN 46278 3172232428

Jim Baize Baize Engineering Environmental Services | Geotechnical Engineering/Subsurface 

Investigation | Materials Testing

VBE j-baize@sbcglobal.com 10728 Lexington Dr Indianapolis IN 46280 3174093717

Richard Ballard Franco Consulting Engineers, LLC Construction Inspection/Management | Geotechnical 

Engineering/Subsurface Investigation | Materials Testing

DBE richball85@gmail.com 5739 Park Plaza Ct Indianapolis IN 46220 3177123507

Melanie Barnes Shrewsberry Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management | Environmental Services

DBE | MBE | VBE mbarnes@shrewsusa.com Suite 160, 7321 Shadeland Station Indianapolis IN 46256 3174133590

Steven Batts GM Supply Company Inc. Special Guest (Certification/Advocacy Partners) MBE steveb@gmsupplyco.com 6321 East 30th Street Indianapolis IN 46219 3178983510

Brad Bobich Cornerstone Engineering, Inc. Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management | 

Structural Engineering

DBE | MBE brad@cei-engineering.com 7212 North Shadeland Avenue Indianapolis IN 46250 3174989948

Kelley Bowling Indy Rental & Sales, Inc. Construction Inspection/Management WBE kbowling@indyrents.net 3016 W. Southport Road Indianapolis IN 46217 3178598593

Bill Butz Kimley-Horn Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Environmental Services | Safety and Security Systems | 

Structural Engineering

NONE bill.butz@kimley-horn.com 600 East 96th Street Indianapolis IN 46240 3172189560

Jermaine Cardwell Integrity Construction Service Construction Inspection/Management MBE jcardwell@integritylimoservice.com 8272 Quetico Dr Indianapolis IN 46268 3174462520

Tyrone Cardwell Integrity Construction Service Construction Inspection/Management MBE tcardwell@integritycons.com 8272 Quetico Dr Indianapolis IN 46268 3174462520

Todd Chariton, PE Cornerstone Engineering, Inc. Construction Inspection/Management | Structural Engineering DBE | MBE todd@cei-engineering.com 7212 North Shadeland Avenue Indianapolis IN 46250 3175799100

Steve Chastain CTL Engineering, Inc. Civil Engineering | Environmental Services | Geotechnical 

Engineering/Subsurface Investigation | Materials Testing

MBE schastain@ctleng.com 4343 Saguaro Trail Indianapolis IN 46268 3172958650

Leah Cosgrove JustCos Engineering Inc Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management DBE | WBE lcosgrove@justcos.net 605 W Mill Street Danville IN 46122 3178400240

Brian Crump Alliance Group Technologies Co. Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management | 

Electrical Engineering | Environmental Services | Geotechnical 

Engineering/Subsurface Investigation | Materials Testing | 

Mechanical Engineering | Safety and Security Systems | 

Structural Engineering

MBE bcrump@alliancegrouptech.com 911 Broad Ripple Avenue, Ste.B Indianapolis IN 46220 3176978285

Marcis Daiga Argo Consulting Engineers Construction Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Environmental Services | Mechanical Engineering | Safety and 

Security Systems

VBE mdaiga@argoce.com 618 n. davidson Indianapolis IN 46202 3176399244

Francoise Dakri KHAFRA Engineering MBE/DBE fdakri@khafra.com 445 N Pennsylvania Street Indianapolis IN 46204 3174532026

Melissa Davis Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management | 

Structural Engineering

DBE | MBE mdavis@infrastructure-eng.com 2601 Fortune Circle East Indianapolis IN 46241 3172439800

Claudia Douglas-Smith Title VII Compliance Inc. Special Guest (Certification/Advocacy Partners) MBE | WBE | VBE cdouglassmith@bellsouth.net 3049 Tinkersfield Lane Indianapolis IN 46214 4048554630

Amber Fields EcoTech Solutions Group Special Guest (Certification/Advocacy Partners) MBE amber@ecotech1.net 101 W. Ohio St Indianapolis IN 46201 3176728935

Mark Flandermeyer Hunt Construction Group Construction Inspection/Management NONE mark.flandermeyer@aecom.com 2450 S. Tibbs Ave. Indianapolis IN 46241 3172277800

Peter Flynn Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management | 

Structural Engineering

DBE | MBE pflynn@infrastructure-eng.com 2601 Fortune Circle East Indianapolis IN 46241 3172439800

Kurt Fowerbaugh Journey Engineering Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management | 

Structural Engineering

DBE | WBE kfowerbaugh@journeyeng.com 2001 N. Alabama Street Indianapolis IN 46237 317 2898395

Jason Frank Crawford, Murphy & Tilly Inc Airport Planning | Architecture | Civil Engineering | 

Construction Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Environmental Services | Structural Engineering

NONE jfrank@cmtengr.com 8790 Purdue Road Indianapolis IN 46062 3174929171

David Fredricks Mid-States MSDC Special Guest (Certification/Advocacy Partners) NONE dfredricks@midstatesmsdc.org 2126 N Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46201 3173844606
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Roger Fulkerson B&R Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management VBE roger@bandrconsultingllc.com 53 jefferson valley Coatesville IN 46121 4179662045

Cynthia Gardner HGMC Supply, Inc. dba Gardner 

Construction Services

Architecture | Construction Inspection/Management DBE | MBE | WBE cgardner@gardnercon.com 1720 Wales Avenue Indianapolis IN 46218 3173519502

Ron Goad the etica group, inc. Architecture | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management

WBE rgoad@eticagroup.com 7172 N Keystone Ste G Indianapolis IN 46240 3174669520

Jennifer Goins HNTB Indiana, Inc. Airport Planning | Architecture | Civil Engineering | 

Construction Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Environmental Services | Geotechnical Engineering/Subsurface 

Investigation | Mechanical Engineering | Structural Engineering 

| Survey/Aerial Photography and Photogrammerty

NONE jgoins@hntb.com 111 Monument Circle, Suite 1200 Indianapolis IN 46204 3176364682

Joann Green Landstory, Inc. Airport Planning WBE jgreen@landstoryla.com 901 N. East Street Indianapolis IN 46202 3179510000

Joe Gundersen K & S Engineers Construction Inspection/Management | Environmental 

Services | Geotechnical Engineering/Subsurface Investigation | 

Materials Testing

DBE | MBE jgundersen@kandsengineers.com 161 Garstang Street Beech Grove IN 46107 3177811940

Seth Hensley Keramida Environmental Services DBE | WBE shensley@keramida.com 401 N College Ave Indianapolis IN 46202 3176856600

Patrick Holdsworth Powers Engineering.com Engineering pfh@powersengineeringinc.com 3919 E 57th Street Indianapolis IN 46220 3173407934

Tim King Guidon Design Airport Planning | Architecture | Civil Engineering | 

Construction Inspection/Management | Structural Engineering

VBE tking@guidondesign.com 905 N. Capital Ave Indianapolis IN 46204 3178006388

Jason Koch DB Engineering, LLC Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management DBE | WBE jkoch@db-engineering.com 1200 Madison Avenue Indianapolis IN 46225 3176024765

Richard Kraft Patriot Engineering and 

Environmental, Inc.

Construction Inspection/Management | Environmental 

Services | Geotechnical Engineering/Subsurface Investigation | 

Materials Testing

NONE kfarina@patrioteng.com 6330 East 75th Street Suite 216 Indianapoli IN 46250 3175768058

Bill Leber Wessler Engineering, Inc. Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management | 

Electrical Engineering | Environmental Services

NONE billl@wesslerengineering.com 6219 South East Street Indianapolis IN 46227 3177884551

Josh Mann BF&S Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management | Environmental Services | Structural 

Engineering | Survey/Aerial Photography and Photogrammerty

NONE jmann@bfsengr.com 8450 Westfield Boulverd, Suite 300 Indianapolis IN 46240 3177134615

Robert McAndrews HNTB Corporation Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | Mechanical 

Engineering | Structural Engineering

NONE rmcandrews@hntb.com One South Wacker Drive Chicago IL 60606 3129309119

Andy Minton HCO, Inc. Architecture MBE aminton@hcoarchitects.com 3921 North Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46208 3179233737

Lori Miser HNTB Airport Planning | Architecture | Civil Engineering | 

Construction Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Environmental Services | Mechanical Engineering | Structural 

Engineering | Survey/Aerial Photography and Photogrammerty

NONE lmiser@hntb.com 111 Monument Circle Indianapolis IN 46228 4179175299

Ardell Mitchell Harmon Construction, Inc. Construction Inspection/Management MBE AMitchell@harmonconstruction.com PO Box 386 North Vernon IN 47265 8123462048

Bryan Moll American Structurepoint Inc. Airport Planning | Architecture | Civil Engineering | 

Construction Inspection/Management | Environmental 

Services | Structural Engineering | Survey/Aerial Photography 

and Photogrammerty

NONE bmoll@structurepoint.com 7260 Shadeland Station Indianapolis IN 46256 3175475580

Devin Moore Moore Surety Bond Agency Bond Agency devinmoore@moorebonds.com 3179660544

Arthur Morton Kimley-Horn Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Environmental Services | Safety and Security Systems | 

Structural Engineering

NONE arthur.morton@kimley-horn.com 600 East 96th Street Indianapolis IN 46240 3172189560
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Brian Neilson KERAMIDA Inc. Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Environmental Services | 

Geotechnical Engineering/Subsurface Investigation

DBE | WBE bneilson@keramida.com 401 N. College Avenue Indianapolis IN 46202 3175141850

Jessica Nickloy the etica group, inc. Architecture | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management

WBE jnickloy@eticagroup.com 7172 N Keystone Ste G Indianapolis IN 46240 3174669520

Gabe Nix Patriot Insurance & Risk 

Management

Construction Inspection/Management | Safety and Security 

Systems

VBE gnix@patriotirm.com 160 W. Carmel Dr Carmel IN 46032 3176053896

Jim Pickens Putnam Industries Airport Planning DBE | MBE jpickens@putnamindustriesinc.com 8516 Thorn Bend Drive Indianapolis IN 46278 3172753153

Ryan Potter REAP CONSTRUCTION GROUP Construction Inspection/Management | Environmental 

Services | Safety and Security Systems

DBE | MBE reapgc2@gmail.com 3815 River Crossing Parkway Suite 100 Indianapolis IN 46240 3173339740

Thomas Ragan C-Cat Electrical Engineering | Materials Testing | Safety and Security 

Systems

WBE tragan@c-cat.com 1726 W. 15th Street Indianapolis IN 46202 3175682899

Heather Richmund Synthesis Incorporated Architecture DBE | WBE richmund@synthinc.com 251 N Illinois Street, Suite 200 Indianapolis IN 46204 3179519500

Deb Schmucker Cornerstone PDS Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Environmental Services WBE schmuckerd@cornerstonepds.com 7 Launch Way, #410 Fishers IN 46038 3178490600

Chris Schoettle Hunt Construction Group Construction Inspection/Management NONE chris.schoettle@aecom.com 2450 South Tibbs Avenue Indianapolis IN 46241 3172277800

Todd Schultheis CHA Consulting Airport Planning | Architecture | Civil Engineering | 

Construction Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Environmental Services | Mechanical Engineering | Safety and 

Security Systems | Structural Engineering

NONE tschultheis@chacompanies.com 300 South Meridian Street Indianapolis IN 46225 317 7807167

Rachel Sebree CAD-Vantage, Inc. Architecture | Civil Engineering | Electrical Engineering | 

Mechanical Engineering

DBE | MBE | WBE cvi@indy.net PO Box 53913 Indianapolis IN 46253 3173723753

Paul Shaffer BF&S Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management | Environmental Services | Structural 

Engineering | Survey/Aerial Photography and Photogrammerty

NONE pshaffer@bfsengr.com 8450 Westfield Boulverd, Suite 300 Indianapolis IN 46240 3177134615

Capri Shoeman American Women Consulting Services MB xltmommy@aol.com 1142 New Harmony Drive Indianapolis IN 46231 3175615555

Brent Siebenthal Wessler Engineering, Inc. Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management | 

Electrical Engineering | Environmental Services

NONE BrentS@wesslerengineering.com 6219 S. East Street Indianapolis IN 46227 3177884551

Addison Simpson MCC Concrete MBE MCE 4806 E 30th Street Indianapolis IN 46218 3172231131

Addison Simpson Midwest Concrete Contractor Architecture | Civil Engineering | Environmental Services MBE asimpson@mdwconcrete.com 4806 E. 30th Street Indianapolis IN 46254 3172231131

Skanda Skandarajah GeoSolutions, Inc. Construction Inspection/Management | Geotechnical 

Engineering/Subsurface Investigation | Materials Testing

DBE | MBE skandaraj@aol.com 6128 Eagles Nest Blvd Zionsville IN 46077 3172730070

Mark Smith SEBREE Architects Architecture NONE mark@sebreearchitects.com 97 Dover Street Avon IN 46123 3172727800

Thomas Smith Johnson Melloh Mechanical Engineering NONE TSmith@johnsonmelloh.com 2745 South Hoffman Road Indianapolis IN 46142 317 247 9300

Brooks Snyder Apollos Water Environmental Services | Geotechnical Engineering/Subsurface 

Investigation

WBE brooks.apollos@yahoo.com 1441 east 800 north West Lafayette IN 47906 7657618195

Shelby Swango Parsons Brinckerhoff Airport Planning | Architecture | Civil Engineering | 

Construction Inspection/Management

NONE swangos@pbworld.com 115 W Washington Street Indianapolis IN 46204 3172873413

Chris Synder Woolpert Engineering christopher.snyder@woolpert.com 7635 Interactive Way Indianapolis IN 46278 3172232454

Bruce Taggart B&R Consulting Civil Engineering | Construction Inspection/Management VBE bruce@bandrconsultingllc.com 53 jefferson valley Coatesville IN 46121 3179660205

Mark Todd Advantage Home Inspections LLC Construction Inspection/Management NONE mtodd292@advantagehminspect.com 2290 Wilbur Rd Martinsville IN 46151 7653492847

Sahara Williams Enginuity Management & 

Consulting Corp

Construction Inspection/Management DBE | MBE | WBE swilliams@enginuitymanagement.com PO Box 533237 Indianapolis IN 46253 3172975601
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Joe Worley Hanson Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Environmental Services | Geotechnical Engineering/Subsurface 

Investigation | Mechanical Engineering | Structural Engineering 

| Survey/Aerial Photography and Photogrammerty

NONE jworley@hanson-inc.com 7820 Innovation Boulevard, suite 200 Indianapolis IN 46278 317 803 8964

John Wujek HNTB Corporation Airport Planning | Architecture | Civil Engineering | 

Construction Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Mechanical Engineering | Safety and Security Systems | 

Structural Engineering

NONE jwujek@hntb.com 111 Monument Circle Indianapolis IN 46204 317 6364682

Susan Zellers Hanson Airport Planning | Civil Engineering | Construction 

Inspection/Management | Electrical Engineering | 

Environmental Services | Geotechnical Engineering/Subsurface 

Investigation | Mechanical Engineering | Structural Engineering 

| Survey/Aerial Photography and Photogrammerty

NONE szellers@hanson-inc.com 7820 Innovation Boulevard Indianapolis IN 46278 317 803 8964
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